
Invoice Number: 4-164-87828 
Invace Date: Mar 22,2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 4 

redEx Tax ID: 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Mar 22, 2002 

Invoice Questions? 
FedEx Account Services 
Phone: (800) 622.1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.feclex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

Total Charges 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE _USD S 

To ensure proper ctodk rano MUM this Onion a*h Your POTIOI/If to hdfx. 
Mosso do not stet* at fold. 

11 Foe (tong,. 0 all.evl thmkMl a-cl lo•n on weer., Ids 

13.88 

0.06 

13.94 

13.94 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Apr 06. 2002 

229207504164878284400000139466 

SP 01000001 97702A 1 ASNGLP 

I...IIII...II 1.1..1.1 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

4.164.87828 USD 913.94 

FedEx 
P.O. Box 1140 
Memphis TN 38101.1140 

111
111

11 I
 111

111
111

11 II
 I 
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Invoice Number: 4-164-87828 
Invoice Date: Mar 22.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of 4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No.:Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

Flf FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PRO Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Part's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments I or Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account a listed below 

Account Number 

Name: 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Ask Suitt 

City: 

Phone: ( 

Authorizing Signature: 

EFTA00217515



Invoice Number: 4-164-87828 
Invoice Date: Mar 22.2002 

Account Number: 

Page: 3 of 4 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: Mar 12. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION FodEx myna use: oisometautesok 

Fuel Surcharge FedEti has applied a luel 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 5 

Tracking ID 828724484336 
Service Type FedEx Standard Overnight 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 5 
Pieces 
Weight 
Delivered 
Service 
Area Cade 

Signed by 
Bundle ID 

1.0 Da 0.5 kgs 
Mar 13.200209:10 

Al 
P.CURLEY 
000 

surcharge of 0.50% to This shpmenl. 

Sender 
LAUREN KWINTNER 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transportation Charge 
Fuel Surcharge 

Recktient
SILAS FINDLEY 
SIDLEY AUSTIN BROWN & WOOD 

B.94 
0.03 

Total Transportation Charges USD S 6.97 

Picked up: Mar 12, 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION FedEx knaMtte:OTO%74000391rJ_ 

Fuel Surcharge FedEti has applied a luel surcharge o10.50% to This shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 4 

Tracking ID 828724484369 
Service Type FedEx Priority OverrigN 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 
Pieces 
Weird 1.0 toe. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered Mar 13.200209:58 
Service 
Area Code M 

Signed by C.SNYCER 
Bundle ID 000 

Sender 
LAUREN KWINTHER 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 1002243843 US 

Transportation Charge 
Fuel Surcharge 

ReciFien1
PEG UGLAM3 

6 94 
0.03 

Total Transportation Charges USD S 

Payment Type Detail Subtotal . _USD S 

6.97 

13.94 

111
111

11 I
 111

111
111

11 II
 I 
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Invoice Number: 4-164-87828 

Invoice Date: Mar 22,2002 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 MAPCO. Prepaid. Domestic 
016 COO. Prepaid. Etsnasue 
017 ECOO. Prepaid. Dampest 
018 FedE. Crowd. PPP. Preyed. Dcayslc 
019 Prepaid Domestic 
020 MAPCO. Collect. Domestic 
021 C.444•3. Doniesie 
030 COO. Odlecl. Domestic 
031 ECOO. Calvet. Dorromt 
032 Cad, COD. Cole& Dcayslc 
033 Guaranteed Fonda COO. Collect. Domestic 

136 Gamed Pralratt.NR Rep" 
408 Guaranteed Funds COO. Propul. Donaastec 
409 Cad, COD. Premed. Domestic 
410 haPCO. COO. Propart Dontasie 
Ell MAPCO. CCO. 04840. Danielle 
412 AsoaPCO. ECOD. Prepaid. Damosae 
413 MAPCO. ECOD. Cole& Dandle 
414 AaaPCO.Pf4P. Propo4 Damestle 
415 PaaPCO.Guaraniood Funds COO. Ppd. Dam 
416 AutoP OD. Cash COO. Prepaid. Domestic 
417 HI 3rd Parry. Domostv 
418 &I 3rd Party. 44oPOD. Den/colt 
419 Ell and Pony. COO. Dream 
420 &I 3rd Party. Gmararteve Ft to COO. Dom 
421 Ell 3rd Party. cam COO. Domestic 
422 &I Reepient. Domestic 
423 Bl Flaopiam.liatoP00. Damosse 
424 &I Reepient. COO. Domestic 
425 BI Reopen. Guaranteed Funds COO. Own. 
426 &I Reepient. Cash COD. Dom 
427 AuoPCO.C.mh COD. Coal. Damosise 
428 AveoPCO.Guaranleed Funds COD. COWL Dom 
429 ECOO. 811 3rd Party. Damesse 
430 AvraPCO.CC0.134l &d Patty. Demeste 
431 AseaPCO. ECOD. BO 3rd Pony. Domostle 
432 AaaPCO. Cash COD. BI 3n: Pony. Damosiie 
433 04.44)PCO.Gumanleed Funds COD. Oil 3rd Petty. Dom. 
434 ECOO. 811Recipeol. Demesne 
435 AVAPCOCC0.134l Fkcidenl. Domesfic 
436 AsoaPCO. ECOD. BO Reopens. Do mint 
437 AVAPCO. Cash COO. BI Reclaim-4. Dwelt 
438 A‘eaPCO. Guarani/ma Funds COO. Ell Macadam. Dom. 

FedEx International Ground 

f
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l
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P
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2
:,P
A
R
E
E
E
 

tusoP00. Propald 
000. Premed 
ECOO. Prepaid 
PRP. Prepaid 
Prepaid 
MAPCO. Collect 
Colon 
Guam-teed Funds COO. Prepaid 
Cash COD. Prepaid 
0444)PCO. COO. Prepaid 
140,PCO. Caw( 
AVAPCO. ECOD. Primed 
AsoaPCO. ECOD. Calms 
040)PCO. PRP. Pined 
AsoaPCO. Guarani/El Fun/14030. Primed 
PaaPCO. Cash CCO. Prepaid 
DI 3rd Pony 
BI 3rd Pony. A.toPOD 
BM 3rd Pony. COD 
BI 3rd Pony. Goateed Puts COO 
BM 3rd Pony. Cosh COD 
Ell Reopiam 
BI Reepient. AutoP00 
Ell Racoon,. COO 
BI Rectmm, Guaranteed Funds COO 
Bl Reopen: Cash COD 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
893 
810 
814 
818 
820 
824 
828 
830 
831 
8% 
836 
837 
838 
839 
840 
841 
114.2 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
868 
861 
862 
864 
1164 
865 
866 
869 
1170 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
877 
876 
879 
840 
881 
862 
893 
884 

896 
895 

887 

444490D. Nemo 
Propad 
Sonalure. Prepaid 

AumP013. Peopled 
Evening.. Prepaid 
Evening. Signab.m. Prepaid 
OM coition. tatoRCO. Prcpairl 
Dole Certain. Prepaid 
Dom Conan. &rake°. Prepaid 
rtpainonent AuloPCO. Penned 
Appoinimont Prepaid 
MAI AeMPOD. Prepod 

Sinaiure. Propel 
Evenina. Ad WOD. Prepaid 
Ewing.. .Mut SOMA*. Proglaia 
Dole Certain. Mull AtloPCO. Prepaid 
Dale Comm. Mull Signature. Repast 
849Conmem Paul &gralwe. Prepaid 
Appointment MutPOD. Prepaid 
8413, 0 Pan, 
BM NO Pan/. ial0 POD 
Br :i8 Pang. S gnature 
Emery 0.1311 Poly 
(+ening. &13rd Pany.AuiciP013 
Evenly. Oil 34 Pany.Son:Ase 
Dam Conan. Dl 3rd Pony 
Dole Certain. &I 341Pony. 0.440PCO 
Dom Conan. BO 3rd Pany. Signature 
4cpariontrn Oil 3d PalY 
AppOOMMOM Bit 3,4 Pany. AutoP00 
BA 3rd Party. .4 )1 AutoPOD 
BO 3rd Pang. 44141Shavta* 
Erin:I.EMI 34 Poly. Mut AutoP00 
Evening. &13rd Pany. Mut segaakro 
Dole Certain. &I 3ro Pony. PAM PacP00 
Dom comm. al 3rd Pany. Mall Signature 
Bur RecPienl 
BO Axpont AtoRoo 
BO Recpent. Signature 
Emnno (id Bement 
Evening. Bit Rodpani. AusaF00 
Emong Ballegoent. $54-elure 
Dale Corwin. Bit Reopen 
Dole Certain. BI Heopter4.4oloP00 
Dole Certain. Bit Rockmart manatee 
840antment 8,1 Iteopient 
Appointmom. &I Rockmart AuloH30 
BM Resident. 441.414VoPOD 
BM Reagent Awl Speak,. 
Evenly. Oil Reopen,. &MI AuloP00 
Evening. Bil Recipenl. Atka Signature 
Dole Celan BI Iteopent Mut AutoP00 
Dale Conan. Bit Rockmart Mut Sagriatua 
Adlaamlmem Beeper( Adul Smnatve 
appoimmom 811 Rockmart Atha AuloPCO 

ZONE DEFINII IONS 

28 Grand Sewn, • 
9 Some* to Harms 
10 State to Puerto Ace 
14 
17 Sonia to Aliaka 
22 Sente xmihn Alaska 
23 Sonice (MT Alaska 
25 Senile tram Alaska 
51 8. 54 S°nxpto copula 
92 8 96 Service Iron 'two. IDelened) 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

12) 
(3) 
(4) 
(5) 
18) 
(7) 
(8) 
(9) 
(ID) 
(11) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(IS) 
(16) 
(30) 
(21) 
122) 
R3) 
(24) 
(25) 
(26) 
(27) 
(28) 
129) 
130) 
(31) 
132) 
133) 
(34) 
135) 
dlb 
137) 
(38) 
139) 
(40) 
(41) 
(42) 
(43) 
(44) 
µ5) 
(46) 
(47) 
(48) 
(49) 
(50) 
(Si) 
(52) 
(53) 
154) 

C.O.D. (Celled on Calvary) 
A0.0. 141dmooleagement of Dowry) 
Cal Tag 
Peruse x. 84- Camaro! Length and ant, 
DmItned Woe 
Actems Common 
Hazardous Malted 
Auad1014 Pmal 01 Dokery 
Adclband Handing 
Ossizo Eats Soma* Foo 
O emeitt> 150 Hs 
Eloctraric C.O.D.. 24 Mum 
Beetiont C.O.O.. 48 MYR 
FedE. Gmund liesklenSal 
FOE. Ground ROS130C031 Rural 
1441 Rehm TranI.IPOn Fee 
FOE. Waage Aura ootoory 
FedE. NM Certain Home Defray 
FOE. arpootroom Marra Ddhery 
Fere &mini Home De0nHY 
FadE. Horne Delvary Ftesisordis 
rime Home Delvtey Reedenlial Floral 
Cash CO.D.Chargo 
Cosh eon. HeI, Oonuty Cava, 
Cash C.O.D. Eden Donne. Chime 
Raul ei Dalian Mninloge Charge 
FOE. Have DelywyForeaSmoonarent 
red& Home Dr/Way Surcharge. Om el Smite Area 
FOE. Horne Daley Surcharge • 1.1221004.15 heatalial 
FOE. Homo Daley Surcharge • Over 70 Faunas 
FedE. Horne Palmy Sachem. COD Package 
Fuel Surcharge 
Overate u101e Combanl Lenge, pad Ginn 
Cheque La-oth 
Cve•Pte ,  13Yr Contra/0 Lengla 44-0 04, 
5-ceSamccial Moran Rocket Campo 
CaWAI Goods 4 Santee Tax • 057 
Canada mannaracel and Samoa Tax • HST 
Cowls Outtec Soles Tex • 05T 
Ro:onoa 
Het limn 
Coon Cad Deana Surcharge 
Camel dated Datums Peld7a9 
Comeiaama Rolums Pazuge 2.44.2%6x8 
Genic) oaten Datums PaCmge 4.44 4x8.12 
Comeiaama ROWms PaCtigli 6.fall10 6411104 
Comeiaama Rolums Padua* 8.10(12 10.12.16 
Ganici dated Datums Padmge Al Chair 
Can:chum, Rotuma Cassia, Padua.° Chan:, 
Reserved 
Sorority Surcharge 

EFTA00217517


